2nishi

NAILS & BEAUTY

LIVE YOUR LIFE
IN COLOUR




Extensions

HANDS

Tem Extension With Ombre Gel Polish

Tem Extension With Gradiant Glitter Gel Polish
Tem Extension With Glitter Gel Polish

Tem Extension With Galaxy Gel Polish

Tem Extension With Dipping Gel Polish

Tem Extension With Chrome Mirror Shine Polish
Tem Extension With Cat Eye Gel Polish

Acry Gel Extension With Ombre Gel Polish

Acry Gel Extension With Gradiant Glitter Gel Polish
Acry Gel Extension With Glitter Gel Polish

Acry Gel Extension With Galaxy Gel Polish

Acry Gel Extension With Dipping Gel Polish

Acry Gel Extension With Chrome Mirror Shine Polish
Acry Gel Extension With Cat Eye Gel Polish
Acrylic Extension With Ombre Gel Polish

Acrylic Extension With Gradiant Glitter Gel Polish
Acrylic Extension With Glitter Gel Polish

Acrylic Extension With Galaxy Gel Polish

Acrylic Extension With Dipping Gel Polish

Acrylic Extension With Chrome Mirror Shine Polish
Acrylic Extension With Cat Eye Gel Polish

Poly Gel Extension With Ombre Gel Polish

Poly Gel Extension With Gradiant Glitter Gel Polish
Poly Gel Extension With Glitter Gel Polish

Poly Gel Extension With Galaxy Gel Polish

Poly Gel Extension With Dipping Gel Polish

Radiant

2810
2910
2250
2340
2340
2720
2340
3310
3400
2750
2840
2840
3220
2840
3860
3960
3300
3390
8870
3770
3390
3910
4010
3350
3440
3440



Extensions HANDS N
Poly Gel Extension With Chrome Mirror Shine Polish 3820
Poly Gel Extension With Cat Eye Gel Polish 3440
Acry Gel Refill With Ombre Gel Polish 3310
Acry Gel Refill With Gradiant Glitter Gel Polish 2910
Acry Gel Refill With Glitter Gel Polish 2750
Acry Gel Refill With Galaxy Gel Polish 2840
Acry Gel Refill With Dipping Gel Polish 2840
Acry Gel Refill With Chrome Mirror Shine Polish 3220
Acry Gel Refill With Cat Eye Gel Polish 2840
Acrylic Refill With Ombre Gel Polish 3860
Acrylic Refill With Gradiant Glitter Gel Polish 3960
Acrylic Refill With Glitter Gel Polish 3300
Acrylic Refill With Galaxy Gel Polish 3390
Acrylic Refill With Dipping Gel Polish 3390
Acrylic Refill With Chrome Mirror Shine Polish 3770
Acrylic Refill With Cat Eye Gel Polish 3390
Poly Gel Refill With Ombre Gel Polish 3910
Poly Gel Refill With Gradiant Glitter Gel Polish 4010
Poly Gel Refill With Glitter Gel Polish 3350
Poly Gel Refill With Galaxy Gel Polish 3440
Poly Gel Refill With Dipping Gel Polish 3440
Poly Gel Refill With Chrome Mirror Shine Polish 3820

Poly Gel Refill With Cat Eye Gel Polish 3440




Extensions

FEET

Tem Extension With Ombre Gel Polish

Tem Extension With Gradiant Glitter Gel Polish
Tem Extension With Glitter Gel Polish

Tem Extension With Galaxy Gel Polish

Tem Extension With Dipping Gel Polish

Tem Extension With Chrome Mirror Shine Polish
Tem Extension With Cat Eye Gel Polish

Acry Gel Extension With Ombre Gel Polish

Acry Gel Extension With Gradiant Glitter Gel Polish
Acry Gel Extension With Glitter Gel Polish

Acry Gel Extension With Galaxy Gel Polish

Acry Gel Extension With Dipping Gel Polish

Acry Gel Extension With Chrome Mirror Shine Polish
Acry Gel Extension With Cat Eye Gel Polish
Acrylic Extension With Ombre Gel Polish

Acrylic Extension With Gradiant Glitter Gel Polish
Acrylic Extension With Glitter Gel Polish

Acrylic Extension With Galaxy Gel Polish

Acrylic Extension With Dipping Gel Polish

Acrylic Extension With Chrome Mirror Shine Polish
Acrylic Extension With Cat Eye Gel Polish

Poly Gel Extension With Ombre Gel Polish

Oly Gel Extension With Gradiant Glitter Gel Polish
Poly Gel Extension With Glitter Gel Polish

Poly Gel Extension With Galaxy Gel Polish

Poly Gel Extension With Dipping Gel Polish

2610
2710
2050
2140
2140
2520
2140
3060
3160
2500
PN,
2590
2970
2590
3530
3630
2970
3060
3060
3440
3060
3410
3510
2850
2940
2940



Extensions  FEET N
Poly Gel Extension With Chrome Mirror Shine Polish 3320
Poly Gel Extension With Cat Eye Gel Polish 2940
Acry Gel Refill With Ombre Gel Polish 3060
Acry Gel Refill With Gradiant Glitter Gel Polish 3160
Acry Gel Refill With Glitter Gel Polish 2500
Acry Gel Refill With Galaxy Gel Polish 2590
Acry Gel Refill With Dipping Gel Polish 2590
Acry Gel Refill With Chrome Mirror Shine Polish 2970
Acry Gel Refill With Cat Eye Gel Polish 2590
Acrylic Refill With Ombre Gel Polish 3530
Acrylic Refill With Gradiant Glitter Gel Polish 3630
Acrylic Refill With Glitter Gel Polish 2970
Acrylic Refill With Galaxy Gel Polish 3060
Acrylic Refill With Dipping Gel Polish 3060
Acrylic Refill With Chrome Mirror Shine Polish 3440
Acrylic Refill With Cat Eye Gel Polish 3060
Poly Gel Refill With Ombre Gel Polish 3410
Poly Gel Refill With Gradiant Glitter Gel Polish 3510
Poly Gel Refill With Glitter Gel Polish 2850
Poly Gel Refill With Galaxy Gel Polish 2940
Poly Gel Refill With Dipping Gel Polish 2940
Poly Gel Refill With Chrome Mirror Shine Polish 3320

Poly Gel Refill With Cat Eye Gel Polish 2940
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HANDS

Tem Extension With Ombre Gel Polish

One Hand Acrygel Extensions

One Hand Acrylic Extensions

Acrygel Overlay

Acrylic Overlay

Poly Gel Overlay

Temporary Nail Extensions

Temporary Nail Extensions With Gel Polish
Temporary Nail Extension With French Gel Polish
Acrylgel Nail Extensions - Clear

Acrylgel Nail Extensions With Gel Polish
Acrylgel Nail Extensions With French Gel Polish
Acrylic Nail Extensions - Clear

Acrylic Nail Extensions With Gel Polish

Acrylic Nail Extensions With French Gel Polish
Poly Gel Extension

Poly Gel French Extension

Sculpting Acrylic Nail Extensions

FEETS

Temporary - Two Toe Extension

Permanent - Two Toe Extensions

Temporary - Feets Nail Extensions

Temporary - Feets Nail Extensions With Gel Polish
Permanent Acrygel Feet Extensions

Permanent Acrygel Feet Extensions With Gel Polish
Permanent Acrylic Feet Extensions

Permanent Acrylic Feet Extensions With Gel Polish

Awesome

2610
1180
1480
1770
2120
2120
1400
1770
2000
1900
2360
2500
2450
2950
3250
Y410
2450
3540

350

590
1530
yAWAS
1890
2480
2R20
2360



French
Polish

French Polish -
French Polish -
French Polish -
French Polish -
French Polish -
French Polish -

Temporary

Permanent
Glitter
Chrome
Dipping
Cat Eye

590
1180
1650
1770
1770
1890




Polish
Applications

HANDS & FEET

Nails cutting and filing

Nail art with brush (temporary) - per nail
Nail art with brush (permanent) - per nail
3d nail art - per nail

Nails file & polish application

Gilitter polish application

Matte polish application

4d nail art - per nail

Stamping nail art

Gel polish - feet

Gel polish - hands

Ombre polish (regular)

Ombre gel polish

Gradiant glitters (temporary)

Gradiant glitters without base colour (permanent)
Gradiant glitters with base gel colour
Matte gel polish

Glitter gel polish

Cat eye gel polish

Dipping powder polish

Galaxy gel polish

Chrome mirror shine gel polish

120
120
180
300
350
350
350
410
31°40]
830
940
940
BZZ0
940
1180
1890
1060
1060
1180
1180
1180
1650



Refill HANDS
Tip acrygel replacement - per nail 240
Tip acrylic replacement - per nail 300
Gel overlay refill 1770
Acrylic overlay refill 2120
Tick tock refill 1770
Acrygel refill 1770
Acrylic refill 2120
Polygel refill 2120
FEET
Two toe refill 470
Acrygel refill 1180
Acrylic refill 1420

Removal Gel polish removal 240
Temporary extension removal 470
Dipping removal 590
Permanent extension removal 590
Acrylic gel polish removal 590

Overlay removal 590




CLEAN UP

Basic Clean Up
Advanced Clean Up
Skyndor Clean Up
O3+ Clean Up
Kanpeki Clean Up
Face Massage

FACIAL

Papaya Facial

Banana Facial

Fruit Facial

Instant Fairness Facial

Aroma Regenerating Youth For Aging Skin(mature Skin)
Aroma Whitening Facial(dry+oily Face)

Aroma Gold (dry+oily Face)

Oxygen Facial(acne+oily Face)

ADVANCED FACIALS

Skeyndor Normal To Dry Facial

Skeyndor Combination To Oily Skin Facial
Skeyndor Power C For Glow Facial
Casmara Premium For Aging Skin
Kanpeki Blanch Men Facial

Kanpeki Sensi-ace Facial(sensitive Skin)

Kanpeki Upendice Facial (Ageing ,hydrates fine Lines)

820
1060
1770
1770
2010

940

1180
1300
1420
1530
&z
1770
1770
1890

%

2010
2010
4720
3540
4720
4720
4720

Repechage Opti Firm Eye Contour Treatment(dark Circle,puffiness& Wrinkles)2010



Mask

Bleach

Repechage Seaweed Cell Renewal Facial(all Skin Type) 4130
Repechage Vita Cura 5 Phase Firming Facial (sun Damaged/mature Skin) 4720
Repechage Biolight Miracle Facial(lightening & Brightening) 6490
Repechage Classic European Facial(combination Skin) 4960
Repechage Hydra 4 Facial(all Skin Type) 2950
Repechage Four Layer Facial(fine Lines, Mature,dull Skin) 6490
O3+ Whitening Facial 3540
O3+ Seaveed Facial 3540
Luxaderme Facial(smoothes,clarifies & Brightens All Skin Type) 4720
O3+ Tightening Mask 30
Peel off mask for eyes 470
24 Karat gold mask (soothe, nourish, brighten, tighten) 1180
Silver glow mask (glow, purify, soothe, nourish) 1180
Activated charcoal mask (pore refining, detox, hydrate, soothe) 1180
Skeyndor brightening mask 1410
Skeyndor moisturing mask 1410
Upper lips 60
Underarms 180
Feet/palms 240
Half arms 350
Half legs 350
Full arms 470
Stomach 470
Half front/back 470
Full face 470
Full front/back 940

Full body 2950




Hand & Foot
Massage

MANICURE / PEDICURE WITH GEL POLISH 2
Express Manicure /pedicure(no Scrub & Massage) With Gel Polish 2210
Spa Manicure / Pedicure With Gel Polish (hand&feet) 2480
Sea Marine Manicure / Pedicure With Gel Polish (hand&feet) 2480
De-tan Manicure / Pedicure With Gel Polish (hand&feet) 2650

Cocktail Manicure / Pedicure With Gel Polish (hand&feet) 2650
Aroma Manicure // Pedicure With Gel Polish (hand&feet) 2650
Caramel Cane Sugar Manicure / Pedicure With Gel Polish (hand&feet) 2650
Mango Manicure / Pedicure With Gel Polish (hand&feet) 2650
Chocolate Manicure / Pedicure With Gel Polish (hand&feet) 2650
Organic Manicure / Pedicure With Gel Polish (hand&feet) 2650
Spa French Manicure / Pedicure With Gel Polish (hand&feet) 3000
Paraffin Manicure / Pedicure With Gel Polish (hand&feet) 3000
Whitening Manicure / Pedicure With Gel Polish (hand&feet) 3000
Avl Coffee Manicure / Pedicure With Gel Polish (hand&feet) 3000
lce Cream Manicure / Pedicure With Gel Polish (hand&feet) 3280
Candle Manicure / Pedicure With Gel Polish (hand&feet) 3280
Deluxe Manicure / Pedicure With Gel Polish (hand&feet) 3630
Bcl Manicure / Pedicure With Gel Polish (hand&feet) 3630
Milk & Honey Manicure / Pedicure With Gel Polish (hand&feet) 4070
Aloe Aloe Manicure / Pedicure With Gel Polish (hand&feet) 4070
Detox Manicure / Pedicure With Gel Polish (hand&feet) 4070
Sea Marine Extra Manicure / Pedicure With Gel Polish (hand&feet) 4070
Footlogix Manicure / Pedicure With Gel Polish (hand&feet) 4340
Dead Sea Manicure / Pedicure With Gel Polish (hand&feet) 4340



With Gel

. Polish ()
Manicure Express manicure (no scrub & massage) 350 1010
Spa manicure 710 1370
Sea marine manicure 710 1370
De-tan manicure 830 1490
Cocktail manicure 830 1490
Aroma manicure 830 1490
Caramel cane sugar manicure 830 1490
Mango manicure 830 1490
Chocolate manicure 830 1490
Organic manicure 830 1490
Spa french manicure 1060 1720
Paraffin manicure 1060 1720
Whitening manicure 1060 1720
Lyn manicure 1060 1720
Avl coffee manicure 1060 1720
Ice cream manicure 1180 1840
Candle manicure 1180 1840
Deluxe manicure 1300 1960
Bcl manicure 1420 2080
Oxy bubbly manicure 1530 2190
Sparkling glimmer manicure (golden /unicorn) 1530 2190
Milk & honey manicure 1650 2310
Aloe aloe manicure 1650 2310
Detox manicure 1650 2310
Sea marine extra manicure 1650 2310
Footlogix manicure 1770 2430
Dead sea manicure 1770 2430

Salt on the earth manicure 1770 2430




Pedicure

Ingrowth cutting with pedicure (extra charge)
Express pedicure (no scrub & massage)
Spa pedicure

Sea marine pedicure

De-tan pedicure

Cocktail pedicure

Aroma pedicure

Mango pedicure

Chocolate pedicure

Organic pedicure

Spa french pedicure

Paraffin pedicure

Whitening pedicure

Avl coffee pedicure

Lyn pedicure

Candle pedicure

Ice cream pedicure

Deluxe pedicure

Bcl pedicure

Oxy bubbly pedicure

Sparkling glimmer pedicure (golden/unicorn)
Milk & honey pedicure

Aloe aloe pedicure

Detox pedicure

Sea marine extra pedicure

Salt on the earth pedicure

Footlogix pedicure

Dead sea pedicure

350
710
830
830
940
940
940
940
940
940
1180
1180
1180
1180
1300
1300
1420
1650
1650
1890
1890
2000
2000
2000
2000
2240
2240
2240

Foot
Massage

With Gel
Polish ()

930
1290
1410
1410
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1760
1760
1760
1760
1880
1880
2000
2230
2230
2470
2470
2580
2580
2580
2580
2820
2820
2820




Massage
Special

Hair

Hair .
extension

Head Massage (30 Miutes)

Hand Massage (30 Minutes)

Foot Massage (30 Minutes)

Back /shoulder /neck /head Massage (30 Minutes)

Hair wash

Hair wash + blow dry (depends on hair length)
Blow dry (depends on hair length)

Hair ironing (depends on hair length)

Hair oil massage (30 min)

Hair oil massage (30 min) with steam (5-7min)
Hair spa (male)

Hair spa (depends on hair length)

Amazon Series Premium 24 Karat Gold Hair Spa
Cryo therapy ice cold hair treatment

(For Dry / Unmanagable / Frizzy )

Permanent hair extension (30 strings )

3

710
710
940
1180

470
820
590
590
710
890
590
1416 - 1890
2950 - 3540

2950 - 3540
15000/- onwards




Waxing

FEMALE
Upper lips
Chin
Forehead
Underarms
Side locks
Full face
Half hands
Full hands
Half legs
Full legs
Stomach
Full front
Full back
Bikini

Full body

MALE
Underarms
Full hands
Half legs
Front

Back

lipo ()

120
120
120
240
300
590
K¥10)
3920
590
770
830
1300
1300
1530
3780

240
590
590
1420
1420

Removal

<

normal (%)

70
70
70
180
180
410
K10]0)
410
470
550
470
940
940
1060
3000

180
500
500
1180
1180




Threading upper lips

Paraffin
Treatment

De-tan
Treatment

Kids
Special

(2 To 10 Years)

Chin
Forehead
Lower lips
Eyebrows
Side locks
Full face

Half hands

Half legs (ankle)

Full hands

Up to knee length legs

Face

Face & neck

Half hands

Full hands

Half legs

Full legs (up to knee)
Back de-tan

Kids tattoo (per tattoo)
Kids nail paint

Kids stamping nail art
Kids manicure

Kids pedicure

35
35
35
35
60
120
350

470
470
590
590

410
470
350
590
470
710
710

120
120
240
350
470




NAILS & BEAUTY

Live Your Life In Colour

S-10, 11, 12, 2™ Floor, Guimohar Park Mall, Satellite, A’bad.
For Appointment Call: 079 4007 261 0

E: info@nishinails.com | W: www.nishinails.com | Timing: 11:00 am to 8:30 pm All seven days open
Rates are inclusive of taxes. Rates are subject to change without prior notice




